Automotive
Used in older-model cars, glass tube fuses today are found primarily
in automotive accessory applications. The expansive Bussmann
series line of glass fuses includes many types and sizes in addition
to those listed in this catalog. Call Eaton for more product details if
you have requirements which are not covered here.
Appliances and consumer electronics
Glass and ceramic tube fuses are often used to protect appliances

GDC
IEC 5x20 mm time-delay
glass tube fuses
GMC
UL 5x20 mm
medium time-delay
glass tube fuses
GMD
UL 5x20 mm medium time-delay
glass tube fuses
GMF
Non-rejection time-delay in-line fuse
with cap
Use with HLR in-line fuse holder page 14.
Amps Catalog no.*
500 mA GDA-500MA
630 mA GDA-630MA
1 GDA-1A
1.25 GDA-1.25A
1.6 GDA-1.6A
2 GDA-2A
2.5 GDA-2.5A
3.15 GDA-3.15A
4 GDA-4A
5 GDA-5A
6.3 GDA-6.3A
 * 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs
    per shelf carton.
Amps Catalog no.*
160 mA GDB-160MA
2 GDB-2A
4 GDB-4A
6.3 GDB-6.3A
8 GDB-8A
10 GDB-10A
 * 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs
    per shelf carton.
Amps Catalog no.* Retail pack**
500 mA GDC-500MA —
1 GDC-1A —
1.6 GDC-1.6A —
2 GDC-2A —
2.5 GDC-2.5A —
3.15 GDC-3.15A —
4 GDC-4A —
5 GDC-5A BP/GDC-5A
6.3 GDC-6.3A —
  * 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs per shelf carton.
** 5 Fuses per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
Amps Catalog no.* Retail pack**
500 mA GMC-500MA-R BP/GMC-500MA
630 mA GMC-630MA-R —
1 GMC-1A-R —
1.5 GMC-1.5A-R —
1.6 GMC-1.6A-R —
2 GMC-2A-R —
3 GMC-3A-R —
3.5 GMC-3.5A-R —
4 GMC-4A-R —
5 GMC-5A-R BP/GMC-5
6 GMC-6A-R —
7 GMC-7A-R BP/GMC-7
  * 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs per shelf carton.
** 5 Fuses per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
Amps Catalog no.*
500 mA GMD-500MA-R
1 GMD-1A-R
2 GMD-2A-R
3 GMD-3A-R
* 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs per
   shelf carton.
Amps Catalog no.*
2-1/2 GMF-2-1/2
2-8/10 GMF-2-8/10
3 GMF-3
3-2/10 GMF-3-2/10
4 GMF-4
* 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs per
   shelf carton.
Amps Catalog no.* Retail pack**
63 mA GMA-63MA-R —
100 mA GMA-100MA-R —
125 mA GMA-125MA-R —
200 mA GMA-200MA-R BP/GMA-200MA
250 mA GMA-250MA-R BP/GMA-250MA
300 mA GMA-300MA-R —
315 mA GMA-315MA-R —
500 mA GMA-500MA-R BP/GMA-500MA
600 mA GMA-600MA-R —
750 mA GMA-750MA-R BP/GMA-750MA
800 mA GMA-800MA-R —
1 GMA-1A-R BP/GMA-1A
1.25 GMA-1.25A-R —
1.5 GMA-1.5A-R —
1.6 GMA-1.6A-R —
2 GMA-2A-R BP/GMA-2A
2.5 GMA-2.5A-R —
3 GMA-3A-R BP/GMA-3A
3.15 GMA-3.15A-R —
3.5 GMA-3.5A-R —
4 GMA-4A-R —
5 GMA-5A-R BP/GMA-5A
6 GMA-6A-R BP/GMA-6A
7 GMA-7A-R BP/GMA-7A
8 GMA-8A-R —
10 GMA-10A-R BP/GMA-10A
  * 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs per shelf carton.
** 5 Fuses per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
42 For product information and data sheets, visit Eaton.com/BussmannConsumer